
2023 LIGBT SUMMER SCHEDULE

Sunday, May 7th AMF E. Meadow House Shot-1pm

Saturday, May 13 & 14 NO TOURNAMENT Trio's cancelled 

May 20 & 21 NO TOURNAMENT

Fri., May 26 & Sun., May 28 AMF Garden City H.S. Major-Fri. 8 & 10/Sun: noon-2-4

Sunday, June 4th AMF Garden City Sport Shot- 1pm & 3pm

June 10 & 11 NO TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 17th AMF Wantagh Unlimited Doubles-11am

Sunday, June 25th  AMF E. Meadow Sport Shot- 1pm & 3pm

Fri., June 30 &  Sun., July 2 AMF E. Meadow H.S. Major-Fri. 8 & 10/Sun: noon-2-4

July 8 & 9 NO TOURNAMENT

Sunday, July 16th AMF E. Meadow House Shot-1pm

July 22 & 23 NO TOURNAMENT

Fri., July 28 & Sun., July 30 AMF Garden City Sport Shot Major: Fri. 8 & 10/Sun: 1pm & 3pm

Sunday, August 6th AMF Wantagh Unlimited Doubles-1pm

August 12 & 13 NO TOURNAMENT

Sunday, August 20th AMF E. Meadow House Shot-1pm

Sunday, August 27th AMF Garden City Sport Shot- 1pm & 3pm

Fri., Sept. 1 & Sun., Sept. 3 AMF Garden City H.S. Major-Fri. 8 & 10/Sun: noon-2-4

Fri., Sept. 8 & Sun., Sept. 10 AMF Garden City Sport Shot Series Championship

Fri. , Sept. 29 & Sun., Oct. 1 AMF E. Meadow House Shot Series Championship


